
CC

EF

(JACK SOCKET END OF ENCLOSURE)

(JACK SOCKET END OF ENCLOSURE)

CL

CL

CL

19.25

3 22.6

1111

22.28.6

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

24.25

24.25

15

5

25.5

D D

45

16
8.758.75

16

HOLE DIAMETERS:

HOLES A:   6.0 mm

HOLES B:    6.3 mm

(OR 5 mm IF BEZELS NOT USED)

HOLES C:    11.0 mm

HOLES D:    12.0 mm

HOLE E:       3.0 mm

HOLE F:       7.0 mm

BLANKING PIECE:

9 x 45 x 1–1.5mm

ALUMINIUM

OPTIONAL 'FILL'

PIECES

2.5mm THICK
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